
 

 

4 November 2022 

 

Dear Seminary Ridge Residents: 

  

This weekend (November 5), the leadership of Alexandria will be participating in a 

retreat.  Before then, you have an opportunity to share with them issues of concern to 

you.  You may contact them at the following email addresses: 

  

Justin Wilson – Mayor - justin.wilson@alexandriava.gov; 

Jim Parajon – City Manager -  jim.parajon@alexandriava.gov; 

  

City Council Members: 

Amy Jackson – Vice Mayor - Amy.Jackson@alexandriava.gov; 

Alyia Gaskins - alyia.gaskins@gmail.com; 

John Chapman - John.chapman@alexandriava.gov; 

Canek Aguirre - Canek.Aguirre@alexandriava.gov; 

Sarah Bagley - sarah.bagley@alexandriava.gov; 

Kirk McPike - kirk.mcpike@alexandriava.gov; 

  

We hope you will take time today to email them with your suggestions, concerns, etc.  It 

is up to us to let our leaders know what is important to our neighborhood. 

  

Best regards, 

  

SRCA Board 


